
BREAKFAST MENU
S E R V E D  D A I L Y  F R O M  7 . 4 5  -  8 . 2 0 A M  

D R I N K S
£1.00

£1.10

£1.00

£0.80

£1.80

£1.20

TEA

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

JUICE BURST APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

PIP SMOOTHIE

P A S T R I E S
£1.30

£1.20

£1.10

£1.00

£0.50

£0.30

£0.20

£0.20

£0.30

MUFFINS

BREAKFAST PASTRIES

TRAYBAKES

COOKIES

PLAIN BAGUETTE

PLAIN TOAST X2

BUTTER PORTION

STRAWBERRY JAM PORTION

HONEY PORTION

H O T  I T E M S
SAUSAGE/VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE/

BACON/EGG/BAKED BEANS/HASH BROWN

F I L L E D  R O L L S
FILLED BAGUETTE WITH TWO HOT ITEMS

FILLED BAGUETTE WITH ONE HOT ITEM

HALF FILLED BAGUETTE WITH TWO HOT ITEMS

HALF FILLED BAGUETTE WITH ONE HOT ITEM

BREAKFAST WRAP (SAUSAGE, BACON, HASH

BROWN & BAKED BEANS)

F R U I T

ALL ITEMS

£0.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.30

£0.80

£2.50

£0.50WHOLE OR SLICED FRUIT

F R I D A Y ’ S  C H E F  S P E C I A L
£3.50FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST - 6 HOT ITEMS

AND HOT DRINK


