BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED DAILY FROM 7.45 - 8.20AM

DRINKS

TEA	£1.00
COFFEE	£1.10
HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.00
APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE	£0.80
JUICE BURST APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE	£1.80
PIP SMOOTHIE	£1.20

PASTRIES

MUFFINS	£1.30
BREAKFAST PASTRIES	£1.20
TRAYBAKES	£1.10
COOKIES	£1.00
PLAIN BAGUETTE	£0.50
PLAIN TOAST X2	£0.30
BUTTER PORTION	£0.20
STRAWBERRY JAM PORTION	£0.20
HONEY PORTION	£0.30

HOT ITEMS

SAUSAGE/VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE/	ALL ITEMS
BACON/EGG/BAKED BEANS/HASH BROWN	£0.50

FILLED ROLLS

FILLED BAGUETTE WITH TWO HOT ITEMS	£1.50
FILLED BAGUETTE WITH ONE HOT ITEM	£1.00
HALF FILLED BAGUETTE WITH TWO HOT ITEMS	£1.30
HALF FILLED BAGUETTE WITH ONE HOT ITEM	£0.80
BREAKFAST WRAP (SAUSAGE, BACON, HASH	£2.50
BROWN & BAKED BEANS)	

FRUIT

WHOLE OR SLICED FRUIT	£0.50
-----------------------	-------

FRIDAY'S CHEF SPECIAL

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST - 6 HOT ITEMS	£3.50
AND HOT DRINK	







